
NET METERING
INSTALLATIONS

SYSTEMS
INSTALLED

INSTALLED 
CAPACITY
kW (AC)

CAPACITY CAP
kW (AC)

ESTIMATED 
ANNUAL

GENERATION 
kWh

Residential

Non-Residential

Non-Jurisdictional

162

17

9

1,209

272

170

3,467

1,734

3,467

2,103,932

472,654

294,930

A&N ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE NEM SYSTEM DATA

NEM data as of 3/1/2024

CURRENT 
CAPACITY

34.88%

15.67%

4.89%


