## **A&N ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE NEM SYSTEM DATA**

NET METERING INSTALLATIONS	SYSTEMS INSTALLED	INSTALLED CAPACITY kW (AC)	CAPACITY CAP kW (AC)	CURRENT CAPACITY	ESTIMATED ANNUAL GENERATION kWh
Residential	162	1,209	3,467	34.88%	2,103,932
Non-Residential	17	272	1,734	15.67%	472,654
Non-Jurisdictional	9	170	3,467	4.89%	294,930

**NEM data as of 3/1/2024** 

